
 

 

 

2022 School Calendar 
 

 

Summer Term 2022 

 

May 
 

Bank Holiday - Monday 2nd May 

Eid - Tuesday 3rd May  

Year 11 Information Evening - Thursday 5th May 

The King’s School Diversity Day - Tuesday 10th May 

Year 7 Parents Evening - Wednesday 18th May 

The King’s Got Talent Show - Friday 27th May 

Half Term - Monday 30th May to 3rd June 

 

June 
 

The Pride of King’s Awards – Thursday 23rd June 

School Development Day - school is closed for pupils - Monday 27th June 

 

July 
 

New Year 7 Parent Information Evening - Tuesday 5th July 

New Year 7 Induction - Wednesday 6th- 8th July 

Year 10 and 12 PP parents’ evening - Wednesday 6th July 

Sports Day - Wednesday 20th July 

End of Term - Thursday 21st July 

Summer Holidays - 22nd July to 2nd September  

 

 


